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Liste des Equipes engagées par Association

Dpt Lig Association

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

C.T.p. NEMROD

CLUB MARIGNANAIS ST

T.0.M. MARTIGUES

C. T.P. NEMROD

CLUB MARIGNANAIS ST

C.T. SALONAIS

ACADEMIE AIXOISE

C.T. SALONAIS

C. T.P. NEMROD

C.T. SALONAIS

C. T.P. NEMROD

S.T.A.S.A.

S.T.AS.A.

T.0.M. MARTIGUES

VITROLLES SPORT TIR

C.T.p. NEMROD

Epr.

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

102

Cat.

CF

CF

CF

CG

CG

D1

D2

D3

S1

S2

S2

S2

S3

S3

S3

CF

NoLic.

82807253
82836181
82836182
82714664
82900125
82943322
82853474
82965361
82857813
82879071
82807252
82946436
82726077
82860358
82806985
82937356
82802781
82714710
82603732
82997335
03122523
82433069
82533009
03159747
02970155
82777284
02768754
03192953
82848914
82528096
02583789
82856540
82857978
82562914
02627591
82579553
00777141
82653884
02431680
82615660
02393614
00803333
01092486
03382427
82807253
82836181

Nom / Prénom

LE DAIN Lina
LOSSON Justine
LOSSON Léa
GUILLON Manon
SAMMARCO Léna
MILLE Elysa

DA SILVA E SOUSA CARPENTIER Lalie

LAUNARO Cloe
VANBAELINGHEM Alix
CASSINELLI Enzo

LE DAIN Elwan

JAMME Raphael

ZIANE Mohamed-Ghali
AUBERT Jules

GILLOT Aurélien
BARRELLA Virginie
PUGET Camille

ANDRE Julie

MICHELI Sabine
BOURSIN-PIRAUD Nadia
PENCREACH Dominique
TIXIER Catherine
CARCHEREUX Odile
ARTAUD Boris

MEYER Jonathan
SOULIE Romain
ENGUEHARD Franck
BATISTA Christophe
THIRION Patrick
CHIAPELLO Jean-Luc
GORGES Christian
DEGEORGES Frederic
ROMAIN Frédéric
RUSCICA Thierry
PFEFFER Fabrice
RIVIERE Philippe Pierre
SOLON Philippe
BEACCO Philippe
DERKASPARIAN Gérard
CAIRETY Pierre
PALADINO Thierry
BERNARD Jean-Michel
JEANSOULIN Jacques
PAREJA Daniel

LE DAIN Lina

LOSSON Justine
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Dpt Lig Association

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

CLUB MARIGNANAIS ST

CLUB MARIGNANAIS ST

C.T. SALONAIS

C.T.p. NEMROD

C.T.P. NEMROD

CLUB MARIGNANAIS ST

CLUB MARIGNANAIS ST

C.T. SALONAIS

C.T.P. NEMROD

C.T. SALONAIS

Epr. Cat. NoLic.

102

102

102

102

103

103

103

103

103

104

CF

CG

D3

S1

CF

CF

CG

D3

S1

S3

82836182
82714664
82900125
82943322
82726077
82860358
82806985
82585703
82533009
03122523
03159747
02970155
02751818
82807253
82836181
82836182
82714664
82900125
82943322
82726077
82860358
82806985
82585703
82533009
03122523
03159747
02970155
02751818
00347716
02717647
03123142

Nom / Prénom
LOSSON Léa
GUILLON Manon
SAMMARCO Léna
MILLE Elysa

ZIANE Mohamed-Ghali
AUBERT Jules
GILLOT Aurélien
HASSLER Monique
CARCHEREUX QOdile
PENCREACH Dominique
ARTAUD Boris
MEYER Jonathan
CERUTTI Cyril

LE DAIN Lina
LOSSON Justine
LOSSON Léa
GUILLON Manon
SAMMARCO Léna
MILLE Elysa

ZIANE Mohamed-Ghali
AUBERT Jules
GILLOT Aurélien
HASSLER Monique
CARCHEREUX Odile
PENCREACH Dominique
ARTAUD Boris
MEYER Jonathan
CERUTTI Cyril
HEYERE Bruno
MATHIEU Eric
ALQUIER Christian



